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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - FIG JUNIORS(2008-2009- 2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Chiariello
Sophia
Carlotta
RLZ Biel &
Region

2008
     26.333     (1)      24.600     (2)      23.867     (3)      25.733     (1)

100.533
11.500

7.40  4.10 7.167 7.667 - 10.800
6.90  3.90 7.400 6.700 -0.30 10.600

7.60  3.00 6.800 6.467 - 11.300
7.70  3.60 7.400 7.033 -

2.
SLO

Kračman
Urša
KRG Narodni
dom
Ljubljana

2010
     23.433     (7)      24.433     (3)      26.100     (1)      25.400     (2)

99.366
12.400

7.30  5.10 6.100 5.533 -0.60 10.800
6.00  4.80 7.000 6.633 - 11.100

7.70  3.40 7.467 7.533 - 10.900
7.70  3.20 7.433 7.067 -

3.
SLO

GregoriČ
Luna
ŠD MOSTE

2008
     25.933     (2)      25.500     (1)      23.633     (4)      23.267     (3)

98.33312.100
6.90  5.20 6.933 6.900 - 11.500

6.40  5.10 7.233 6.767 - 10.200
6.40  3.80 7.300 6.133 - 9.800

6.40  3.40 7.200 6.267 -

4.
AUT

JANTSKY
Amanda
Turnsport
Austria

2010
     25.333     (3)      22.233     (6)      24.267     (2)      23.267     (3)

95.10010.900
6.70  4.20 7.433 7.000 - 7.600

5.10  2.50 7.600 7.033 - 10.000
6.40  3.60 7.200 7.067 - 9.200

6.60  2.60 7.267 6.800 -

5.
SLO

Konček
Vida
ŠD MOSTE

2010
     24.967     (4)      20.933     (9)      22.867     (6)      22.000     (5)

90.76710.800
5.80  5.00 7.167 7.000 - 8.600

4.50  4.10 6.600 5.733 - 9.300
6.20  3.10 7.033 6.533 - 8.900

5.90  3.00 6.567 6.533 -

6.
AUT

DVORNYAK
Ksenia
Turnsport
Austria

2010
     22.500     (9)      23.867     (4)      22.433     (7)      19.733     (11)

88.5339.500
6.10  3.40 6.200 6.800 - 10.200

5.40  4.80 7.000 6.667 - 9.200
6.20  3.00 6.433 6.800 - 7.100

5.10  2.00 6.633 6.000 -

7.
CRO

Franov Vita
Klub ritmičke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

2009
     23.633     (6)      21.633     (8)      20.967     (9)      21.100     (7)

87.3339.200
5.20  4.00 7.433 7.000 - 7.500

3.50  4.00 7.400 6.733 - 8.200
5.60  2.60 7.067 5.700 - 8.200

4.70  3.50 6.900 6.000 -

8.
SLO

Drevenšek
Zarja
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2009
     22.767     (8)      20.300     (12)      23.333     (5)      20.533     (8)

86.9338.900
5.40  3.50 6.767 7.100 - 8.900

4.60  4.30 6.300 5.700 -0.60 9.800
6.30  3.50 6.867 6.667 - 7.600

4.70  2.90 6.767 6.167 -

9.
CRO

CIZEL Lua
GK Aura 2008

     24.233     (5)      21.833     (7)      19.700     (11)      20.133     (9)
85.8999.800

5.30  4.50 7.367 7.067 - 7.700
4.30  3.40 7.433 6.700 - 6.900

4.10  2.80 6.867 5.933 - 7.700
4.70  3.00 6.500 5.933 -

10.
CRO

Benčić Iana
KREG
Galatea

2009
     18.667     (12)      20.933     (9)      21.000     (8)      21.633     (6)

82.2339.000
4.60  4.40 5.700 4.567 -0.60 8.900

4.50  4.40 6.200 5.833 - 9.500
5.50  4.00 6.000 5.500 - 8.800

5.50  3.30 6.600 6.233 -

11.
CRO

MATOSEVIC
Ema
KRG Zagreb

2008
     20.300     (10)      20.433     (11)      19.467     (12)      20.000     (10)

80.2008.500
5.00  3.50 5.600 6.200 - 7.100

3.60  3.50 6.733 6.600 - 7.700
5.40  2.30 5.867 6.200 -0.30 7.200

4.50  2.70 6.100 6.700 -

12.
CRO

Jurković
Ana
GK Maksimir

0
     17.400     (13)      23.133     (5)      17.400     (14)      19.700     (12)

77.6337.000
3.70  3.30 5.900 4.800 -0.30 9.900

5.40  4.50 6.667 6.567 - 6.300
3.40  2.90 6.367 4.733 - 6.800

4.60  2.20 6.800 6.100 -

13.
CRO

Gvozden
Mia
GK Maksimir

0
     20.133     (11)      19.667     (13)      19.933     (10)      17.833     (13)

77.5667.200
5.20  2.00 6.600 6.333 - 7.200

4.20  3.00 6.200 6.267 - 8.200
5.30  2.90 6.533 5.200 - 6.900

4.50  2.40 5.767 5.167 -

14.
CRO

Severec
Lorena
GK Maksimir

0
     16.500     (14)      18.967     (14)      18.867     (13)      16.667     (14)

71.0016.500
4.00  2.50 5.700 4.300 - 7.500

4.70  2.80 6.000 5.767 -0.30 6.800
4.80  2.00 6.400 5.667 - 5.400

2.80  2.60 6.067 5.500 -0.30

15.
BIH

MALESEVIC
Sara
KRSG
Olimpik

2009
     12.200     (15)      12.867     (15)      14.200     (15)      9.400     (15)

48.6673.500
2.30  1.20 4.600 4.700 -0.60 2.500

2.10  0.40 5.133 5.233 - 3.300
2.50  0.80 5.067 5.833 - 1.300

1.30  0.00 4.200 3.900 -

OOC
ITA

CARINO
Noemi
As Udinese

2011
     25.300          23.600          23.700          20.200     (OOC)

92.80010.900
6.80  4.10 7.367 7.033 - 9.700

6.10  3.60 7.600 6.300 - 9.500
6.10  3.40 7.000 7.200 - 8.000

5.00  3.00 6.200 6.000 -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - FIG SENIORS(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SLO

POLAK Ela
Slovenian
federation

2007
     29.933     (1)      29.033     (1)      29.300     (1)      26.967     (1)

115.23314.900
8.50  6.40 7.500 7.533 - 14.100

8.80  5.30 7.633 7.300 - 14.000
9.00  5.00 7.467 7.833 - 12.400

8.00  4.40 7.400 7.167 -

2.
AUS

Seker Asia
Le Ray

2006
S

     26.667     (2)      27.233     (4)      26.800     (4)      25.667     (2)
106.36713.000

8.70  4.30 7.000 6.667 - 13.100
8.30  4.80 7.067 7.067 - 12.900

7.50  5.40 7.000 6.900 - 12.500
8.50  4.00 6.767 6.400 -

3.
SUI

GRUENIGER
Lauren
RLZ Zürich

2007
S

     25.733     (4)      27.467     (2)      26.933     (3)      24.700     (3)
104.83312.100

7.50  4.60 6.933 6.700 - 13.000
7.80  5.20 7.300 7.167 - 12.300

7.90  4.40 7.333 7.300 - 10.900
7.00  3.90 7.000 6.800 -

4.
AUT

DOMENIG-OZIMIC
Valentina
Turnsport Austria

2005
     26.000     (3)      25.533     (5)      27.100     (2)      24.200     (4)

102.83311.700
7.10  4.60 7.167 7.133 - 11.400

6.70  4.70 7.133 7.000 - 12.500
8.50  4.00 7.200 7.400 - 10.900

7.00  3.90 6.833 6.467 -

5.
CRO

SAMBOL Lana
GK Aura 2003

     24.900     (5)      27.367     (3)      25.533     (5)      23.000     (5)
100.80011.600

6.90  4.70 6.800 6.500 - 12.200
6.70  5.50 7.667 7.500 - 11.000

6.40  4.60 7.300 7.233 - 8.500
5.30  3.20 7.367 7.133 -

6.
SLO

Stopajnik Sara
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2007
     24.900     (5)      19.200     (7)      20.767     (7)      21.667     (6)

86.53411.100
6.70  4.40 7.000 6.800 - 8.200

5.80  2.40 6.167 4.833 - 8.900
6.00  2.90 6.267 5.600 - 8.900

6.20  2.70 6.567 6.200 -

7.
CRO

Gančev Siena
GK Aura 2006

     21.167     (7)      22.867     (6)      22.233     (6)      18.900     (7)
85.1677.900

3.70  4.20 6.567 6.700 - 9.200
5.00  4.20 6.600 7.067 - 9.200

6.10  3.10 6.233 6.800 - 6.400
4.00  2.40 6.167 6.333 -

8.
BIH

MEHOLJIC Ena
KRSG "Olimpik" 1998

     13.100     (10)      11.533     (9)      14.400     (9)      13.667     (8)
52.7004.200

3.40  0.80 4.967 4.233 -0.30 3.500
2.90  0.60 4.833 3.200 - 4.200

3.30  0.90 5.600 4.900 -0.30 3.300
3.00  0.30 5.033 5.333 -

9.
BIH

Alihodžić Hena
BiH 2006

     13.700     (9)      -          15.400     (8)      -     
29.1003.400

1.10  2.30 5.300 5.000 - - - - - 4.700
2.20  2.50 5.400 5.300 - - - - -

10.
BIH

Borovac Bekaj
Hened
BiH

2007
     14.367     (8)      13.033     (8)      -     -     

27.4003.600
2.20  1.40 5.233 5.533 - 2.700

1.50  1.20 5.467 4.867 - - - - - - - - -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - A YOUNGER GIRLS(2014 and younger) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SLO

Zamedyanskaya
Sofia
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2014
     18.600     (3)      -          19.900     (1)      -     

38.5003.800
3.80  0.00 7.250 7.550 - -

  - - - 6.200
4.30  1.90 6.650 7.050 - -

  - - -

16.
SLO

Fisenko Ksenia
SD Juna Sport
Koper

0
     -          -          16.750     (OOC)      18.850     (1)

35.600-
  - - - -

  - - - 5.000
2.80  2.20 6.300 5.450 - 5.800

2.80  3.00 6.450 6.600 -

2.
CRO

Hojski Ana
KRG Leda 2016

     17.900     (6)      -          17.550     (2)      -     
35.4503.000

3.00  0.00 7.250 7.650 - -
  - - - 4.400

2.30  2.10 6.450 6.700 - -
  - - -

3.
CRO

Škoda Eva
Klub ritmičke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

2014
     18.250     (5)      16.650     (1)      -          -     

34.9003.000
3.00  0.00 7.600 7.650 - 3.100

1.70  1.40 6.800 6.750 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

4.
SLO

Mosha Alisa
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2014
     18.700     (2)      -          15.900     (5)      -     

34.6004.100
4.10  0.00 6.950 7.650 - -

  - - - 5.500
3.00  2.50 5.500 5.200 -0.30 -

  - - -

5.
CRO

Mahmoud El
Haty Tia
KRG Leda

2016
     18.550     (4)      -          -          16.000     (2)

34.5503.400
3.40  0.00 7.200 7.950 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 3.300

2.00  1.30 6.650 6.050 -

6.
CRO

Antić Tara
KRG Leda 2016

     17.400     (10)      -          16.000     (4)      -     
33.4002.600

2.60  0.00 7.600 7.200 - -
  - - - 2.700

1.30  1.40 6.500 6.800 - -
  - - -

7.
CRO

Mahmoud El
Haty LARA
KRG Leda

2014
     19.150     (1)      -          13.800     (7)      -     

32.9504.000
4.00  0.00 7.600 7.550 - -

  - - - 3.600
2.00  1.60 5.400 5.100 -0.30 -

  - - -

8.
CRO

Ivetić Niki
Ksrg gazela 2014

     15.900     (14)      -          16.550     (3)      -     
32.4502.700

2.70  0.00 6.700 6.500 - -
  - - - 4.200

2.00  2.20 6.400 5.950 - -
  - - -

9.
CRO

Zorić Laura
KRG Leda 2015

     17.600     (7)      -          -          14.600     (5)
32.2002.500

2.50  0.00 7.750 7.350 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 1.700
0.90  0.80 6.650 6.250 -

10.
SUI

Stanislavska
Yeva
RLZ Biel & Region

0
     16.850     (11)      -          -          15.050     (4)

31.9001.900
1.90  0.00 7.700 7.250 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 2.300

1.40  0.90 6.300 6.450 -

10.
CRO

Opačak
Pupovac Nada
KRG Leda

2016
     17.550     (9)      -          -          14.350     (6)

31.9002.600
2.60  0.00 7.900 7.050 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 2.100

1.70  0.40 6.500 5.750 -

10.
CRO

Kancijanić Jana
Ksrg gazela 2014

     17.600     (7)      -          14.300     (6)      -     
31.9003.300

3.30  0.00 6.950 7.350 - -
  - - - 3.700

1.30  2.40 5.650 4.950 - -
  - - -

13.
SUI

Metter Nicole
RLZ Biel & Region 2014

     15.450     (15)      -          -          15.750     (3)
31.2001.500

1.50  0.00 6.700 7.250 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 3.400
1.10  2.30 6.000 6.350 -

14.
SUI

Pavlova Vera
RLZ Biel & Region 2014

     16.650     (12)      -          -          12.350     (7)
29.0002.200

2.20  0.00 7.250 7.200 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 1.700
0.90  0.80 6.350 4.300 -

15.
SLO

Kastelic Iza
SD Juna Šport
Koper

2014
     16.250     (13)      -          10.950     (8)      -     

27.2002.500
2.50  0.00 7.100 6.650 - -

  - - - 2.000
1.30  0.70 4.950 4.000 - -

  - - -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - A GIRLS(2012- 2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CRO

Rukavina Lucija
Gk Aura 2013

     20.250     (3)      -          20.700     (1)      -     
40.9504.000

4.00  0.00 8.100 8.150 - -
  - - - 6.100

4.10  2.00 7.050 7.550 - -
  - - -

2.
SLO

Permozer Furlan
Pia
Športni klub
Favorit

2012
     21.400     (1)      -          18.950     (2)      -     

40.3505.800
5.80  0.00 7.750 7.850 - -

  - - - 6.300
3.80  2.50 6.750 5.900 - -

  - - -

3.
SLO

Skokič Inja
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2013
     21.300     (2)      -          -          19.000     (3)

40.3005.700
5.70  0.00 7.850 7.750 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 6.700

5.20  1.50 6.650 5.950 -0.30

4.
SUI

Nietlipach
Alexandra
RLZ Biel & Region

2012
     17.850     (10)      -          -          21.300     (1)

39.1503.600
3.60  0.00 7.400 6.850 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 7.800

4.30  3.50 7.000 6.500 -

5.
CRO

Gradečak Hana
GK Aura 2013

     19.800     (4)      -          18.400     (4)      -     
38.2003.800

3.80  0.00 8.050 7.950 - -
  - - - 5.600

2.40  3.20 6.650 6.150 - -
  - - -

6.
CRO

ANTIĆ Korana
KRG Leda 2013

     18.300     (8)      19.050     (3)      -          -     
37.3503.400

3.40  0.00 7.600 7.300 - 6.400
3.00  3.40 6.700 5.950 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

7.
SUI

Mancuso Alessia
RLZ Biel & Region 2012

     18.450     (7)      -          -          18.850     (4)
37.3003.000

3.00  0.00 7.850 7.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 4.900
2.10  2.80 7.000 6.950 -

8.
CRO

Šarić Karla
Klub ritmičke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

2012
     -          19.300     (1)      17.800     (6)      -     

37.100-
  - - - 5.900

3.20  2.70 6.650 6.750 - 4.200
2.00  2.20 6.900 6.700 - -

  - - -

9.
ITA

DORETTO ASIA
ANJOLINA
NOVAGYM
CAORLE

2012
     -          17.250     (5)      -          19.650     (2)

36.900-
  - - - 5.100

2.40  2.70 6.550 5.600 - -
  - - - 6.200

3.30  2.90 6.450 7.000 -

10.
SUI

Perchinenna
Elisa
RLZ Biel & Region

2012
     18.600     (6)      -          -          18.100     (5)

36.7003.300
3.30  0.00 8.000 7.300 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 4.800

3.20  1.60 7.000 6.300 -

11.
CRO

Fabečić Marta
KRG Leda 2013

     17.900     (9)      -          18.500     (3)      -     
36.4002.900

2.90  0.00 7.900 7.100 - -
  - - - 5.000

2.60  2.40 6.800 6.700 - -
  - - -

11.
SLO

Serpova
Aleksandra
KRG TiM

2013
     17.300     (12)      19.100     (2)      -          -     

36.4003.500
3.50  0.00 7.000 6.800 - 5.700

3.30  2.40 6.650 6.750 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

13.
SLO

Titorova Sofia
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2013
     19.000     (5)      17.300     (4)      -          -     

36.3003.700
3.70  0.00 8.100 7.200 - 6.000

3.50  2.50 5.900 5.900 -0.50 -
  - - - -

  - - -

14.
CRO

Perišić Lucia
Ksrg gazela 2013

     -          -          17.450     (7)      18.050     (6)
35.500-

  - - - -
  - - - 4.500

1.50  3.00 6.350 6.600 - 5.100
2.30  2.80 6.250 6.700 -

15.
CRO

Zagorec Iva
GK Maksimir 2012

     -          16.650     (6)      17.900     (5)      -     
34.550-

  - - - 3.400
2.10  1.30 6.700 6.550 - 4.300

2.00  2.30 6.500 7.100 - -
  - - -

16.
SLO

Vajda Eva
ŠD Moste 2012

     16.550     (15)      16.550     (7)      -          -     
33.1002.300

2.30  0.00 7.250 7.000 - 3.600
1.10  2.50 6.300 6.650 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

17.
CRO

Hačić Laura
KRG Leda 2013

     17.400     (11)      -          15.450     (8)      -     
32.8502.400

2.40  0.00 7.850 7.150 - -
  - - - 2.700

1.50  1.20 6.750 6.000 - -
  - - -

18.
AUT

Weber
Anastasia
TV Wien-Mariahilf

2013
     16.650     (14)      14.850     (8)      -          -     

31.5002.900
2.90  0.00 6.650 7.100 - 3.400

1.20  2.20 5.850 5.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

19.
BIH

Džakmić Ajša
Krg Victoria,
Sarajevo

2012
     15.400     (19)      -          -          16.050     (7)

31.4502.400
2.40  0.00 6.600 6.400 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 3.700

1.30  2.40 6.250 6.100 -

20.
SUI

Kässer Veronika
RLZ Biel & Region 2012

     17.150     (13)      -          -          13.000     (10)
30.1502.900

2.90  0.00 7.700 6.550 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 3.400
1.70  1.70 5.750 3.850 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

21.
BIH

Ajanović Dalija
Krg Victoria,
Sarajevo

2012
     14.500     (22)      -          -          15.000     (8)

29.5002.300
2.30  0.00 6.750 5.450 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 3.400

1.10  2.30 6.450 5.150 -

22.
BIH

Mirjanić Sara
KRSG "Olimpik"
Sarajevo

2012
     15.000     (20)      13.950     (9)      -          -     

28.9502.100
2.10  0.00 6.700 6.200 - 2.300

1.70  0.60 5.900 5.750 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

23.
SLO

RAMČILOVIĆ
TAYRA
ŠD Moste

2013
     15.500     (17)      -          13.300     (9)      -     

28.8002.000
2.00  0.00 7.000 6.500 - -

  - - - 1.700
1.10  0.60 6.500 5.100 - -

  - - -

24.
BIH

Kalajdžisalihović
Uma
KRSG "Olimpik"
Sarajevo

2013
     14.400     (23)      -          -          13.900     (9)

28.3002.000
2.00  0.00 6.000 6.400 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 2.500

1.50  1.00 5.550 5.850 -

25.
SLO

LAVRENČIČ
LARA
ŠD Moste

2012
     15.500     (17)      -          12.100     (10)      -     

27.6001.600
1.60  0.00 7.200 6.700 - -

  - - - 1.700
1.00  0.70 6.100 4.300 - -

  - - -

26.
BIH

Kafedžić Ižan
Teja
KRSG "Olimpik"
Sarajevo

2013
     14.700     (21)      -          -          12.850     (11)

27.5501.600
1.60  0.00 6.100 7.000 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 2.000

1.50  0.50 5.400 5.450 -

27.
SLO

Belšak Ema
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2012
     15.650     (16)      -          -          10.700     (12)

26.3502.100
2.10  0.00 7.050 6.500 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 1.700

0.30  1.40 5.500 3.500 -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - A PRE-JUNIORS(2010-2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

CECOTTO
GIOIA
NOVAGYM
CAORLE

2009
     24.900     (1)      -          22.150     (2)      -     

47.05010.300
5.80  4.50 7.400 7.200 - -

  - - - 8.900
4.40  4.50 6.650 6.600 - -

  - - -

2.
SLO

Mijić Una
KRG Šiška 2011

     22.050     (3)      -          23.250     (1)      -     
45.3009.100

3.80  5.30 6.400 6.550 - -
  - - - 9.100

4.60  4.50 7.050 7.100 - -
  - - -

3.
AUT

KASYMOV
Amira
Turnsport
Austria

2010
     20.700     (6)      23.000     (2)      -          -     

43.7007.200
4.70  2.50 6.500 7.000 - 9.600

5.10  4.50 6.450 6.950 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

4.
AUT

Kapaj Ersi
ÖTB Linz 2010

     22.950     (2)      -          20.400     (8)      -     
43.3508.800

5.30  3.50 6.950 7.200 - -
  - - - 8.100

5.60  2.50 6.350 5.950 - -
  - - -

5.
SLO

Obdula
Mylana
KRG Narodni
dom Ljubljana

2011
     -          23.050     (1)      19.500     (13)      -     

42.550-
  - - - 9.000

4.50  4.50 7.000 7.050 - 7.800
4.70  3.10 6.150 5.550 - -

  - - -

6.
SLO

Finšgar Ida
Športni Klub
Favorit

2011
     -          22.100     (3)      19.600     (12)      -     

41.700-
  - - - 7.900

4.20  3.70 7.200 7.000 - 6.300
4.00  2.30 6.900 6.400 - -

  - - -

7.
CRO

Marcikić
Noemi
Deanne
Klub ritmičke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

2011

     -          21.000     (5)      20.250     (9)      -     

41.250
-
  - - - 7.100

3.40  3.70 7.100 6.800 - 6.600
4.20  2.40 7.050 6.600 - -

  - - -

8.
ITA

DALLA
BELLA
CHIARA
NOVAGYM
CAORLE

2010
     -          21.050     (4)      20.000     (10)      -     

41.050
-
  - - - 8.300

4.60  3.70 6.300 6.450 - 7.200
4.20  3.00 6.500 6.300 - -

  - - -

9.
SLO

Dobričić Inja
ŠD MOSTE 2011

     19.850     (11)      -          20.850     (4)      -     
40.7006.600

3.40  3.20 6.900 6.350 - -
  - - - 6.600

4.10  2.50 7.150 7.100 - -
  - - -

10.
AUT

BEISTEINER
Franziska
ATV Wiener
Neustadt

2010
     -          -          21.300     (3)      19.350     (2)

40.650-
  - - - -

  - - - 7.100
4.40  2.70 6.750 7.450 - 6.300

3.20  3.10 6.650 6.400 -

11.
SUI

Frech Ellin
RLZ Biel &
Region

0
     20.100     (9)      -          20.500     (7)      -     

40.6006.200
3.60  2.60 6.950 6.950 - -

  - - - 6.900
4.30  2.60 6.950 6.650 - -

  - - -

11.
CRO

Tripalo Tara
KRG Leda 2010

     21.000     (5)      -          -          19.600     (1)
40.6007.000

3.60  3.40 7.000 7.000 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 6.900
3.40  3.50 6.800 5.900 -

13.
SLO

Cvetković
Maja
KRG Šiška

2011
     20.400     (7)      19.800     (7)      -          -     

40.2007.800
3.50  4.30 6.550 6.050 - 7.200

3.20  4.00 6.300 6.300 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

14.
SLO

Rengifo
Klopčič
Raquel
KRG Šiška

2010
     20.250     (8)      19.700     (9)      -          -     

39.9507.200
3.60  3.60 6.450 6.600 - 6.200

3.20  3.00 6.900 6.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

15.
SLO

Žvajker Ina
Športni Klub
Favorit

2011
     -          18.500     (10)      20.800     (5)      -     

39.300-
  - - - 6.100

2.60  3.50 6.300 6.100 - 7.400
4.90  2.50 6.850 6.550 - -

  - - -

16.
AUT

Veselova
Anzhelika
TV Wien-
Mariahilf

2011
     -          20.950     (6)      -          18.200     (3)

39.150-
  - - - 9.100

4.80  4.30 6.100 6.050 -0.30 -
  - - - 5.500

4.10  1.40 6.600 6.100 -

17.
CRO

Vlastelica
Nina
GK Maksimir

2011
     -          19.800     (7)      18.750     (15)      -     

38.550-
  - - - 6.700

3.30  3.40 6.350 6.750 - 5.700
3.70  2.00 6.300 6.750 - -

  - - -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

18.
SLO

Švarc Ana
Marie
KRG Šiška

2010
     19.800     (12)      18.400     (11)      -          -     

38.2007.200
3.70  3.50 6.650 6.550 -0.60 5.700

2.40  3.30 6.500 6.200 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

19.
SLO

Šebenik
Lara
KRG Šiška

2010
     19.550     (13)      -          18.550     (16)      -     

38.1006.600
3.40  3.20 6.250 6.700 - -

  - - - 5.700
3.10  2.60 6.350 6.500 - -

  - - -

20.
SLO

Namurš
Brina
KRG TiM

2010
     20.000     (10)      17.800     (13)      -          -     

37.8008.000
4.80  3.20 6.250 5.750 - 5.700

3.50  2.20 6.400 5.700 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

21.
ITA

GUERRINI
GIULIA
NOVAGYM
CAORLE

2010
     21.700     (4)      -          -          16.050     (7)

37.7507.900
4.70  3.20 7.200 6.600 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 4.000

1.30  2.70 6.500 5.550 -

22.
SLO

Buser
Lorena
Športni Klub
Favorit

0
     -          -          20.750     (6)      16.800     (4)

37.550-
  - - - -

  - - - 7.700
4.60  3.10 6.900 6.150 - 4.500

2.20  2.30 6.200 6.100 -

23.
CRO

Senzen Nea
GK Aura 2011

     18.750     (16)      18.300     (12)      -          -     
37.0506.600

3.90  2.70 6.450 5.700 - 5.800
3.40  2.40 6.450 6.050 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

24.
SUI

De Angeli
Camila
RLZ Biel &
Region

2010
     18.900     (15)      -          17.400     (19)      -     

36.3006.200
3.90  2.30 6.400 6.300 - -

  - - - 4.900
3.40  1.50 6.350 6.150 - -

  - - -

25.
CRO

ŽitkoviĆ
Gita
KRG Leda

2011
     -          -          19.100     (14)      16.800     (4)

35.900-
  - - - -

  - - - 7.100
3.50  3.60 6.550 5.450 - 5.000

2.70  2.30 6.100 5.700 -

26.
SLO

Čadež Nika
ŠD Moste 2011

     18.750     (16)      17.100     (15)      -          -     
35.8506.000

3.70  2.30 6.000 6.750 - 5.000
2.60  2.40 6.100 6.000 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

27.
CRO

Rakovac
Viktorija
KREG Galatea

2011
     19.100     (14)      -          -          16.450     (6)

35.5507.800
3.20  4.60 6.150 5.750 -0.60 -

  - - - -
  - - - 5.700

1.80  3.90 5.850 4.900 -

28.
CRO

DelaČ Zora
KRG Leda 2011

     -          -          19.650     (11)      15.450     (8)
35.100-

  - - - -
  - - - 6.400

3.40  3.00 6.700 6.550 - 3.500
1.80  1.70 6.300 5.650 -

29.
SLO

Hajdinjak
Luzanava
Elizabeta
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2011
     -          16.550     (16)      18.150     (17)      -     

34.700
-
  - - - 5.000

2.40  2.60 6.050 5.500 - 6.100
3.20  2.90 6.100 5.950 - -

  - - -

30.
SLO

Malovič
Burnik Nia
KRG Šiška

2011
     17.650     (18)      16.550     (16)      -          -     

34.2006.000
2.50  3.50 6.000 5.650 - 5.400

2.60  2.80 6.150 5.600 -0.60 -
  - - - -

  - - -

31.
BIH

Gusinac
Šejla
KRSG
"Olimpik"
Sarajevo

2011
     16.800     (19)      15.800     (18)      -          -     

32.600
4.600

3.20  1.40 6.150 6.050 - 4.500
2.80  1.70 5.800 5.500 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

32.
SLO

Hvala Zoja
ŠD Moste 2011

     14.200     (21)      -          17.750     (18)      -     
31.9504.600

2.10  2.50 5.800 4.400 -0.60 -
  - - - 5.500

3.20  2.30 6.350 5.900 - -
  - - -

33.
CRO

Rupić Katja
Ksrg gazela 2010

     -          17.600     (14)      -          14.300     (9)
31.900-

  - - - 5.400
2.70  2.70 6.300 5.900 - -

  - - - 2.800
1.40  1.40 6.250 5.250 -

34.
AUT

Schaufler
Lena
ÖTB Linz

2011
     16.450     (20)      -          14.950     (20)      -     

31.4005.000
2.70  2.30 6.050 5.700 -0.30 -

  - - - 4.700
2.40  2.30 5.550 4.700 - -

  - - -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - A JUNIORS(2008-2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
AUT

SCHEIDL
Anna
Turnsport
Austria

2008
     -          26.850     (2)      25.600     (1)      -     

52.450-
  - - - 11.500

6.30  5.20 7.700 7.650 - 10.700
7.30  3.40 7.300 7.600 - -

  - - -

2.
AUT

SYTNIKOVA
Serafyma
ATV Wr.
Neustadt

0
     24.533     (2)      27.317     (1)      -          -     

51.85010.700
7.20  3.50 7.733 6.400 -0.30 11.600

7.40  4.20 7.967 7.750 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

3.
SLO

Jevnikar
Kaja
KRG Šiška

2009
     25.350     (1)      -          24.317     (2)      -     

49.66710.000
6.20  3.80 7.300 8.050 - -

  - - - 9.000
6.50  2.50 7.467 7.850 - -

  - - -

4.
AUT

MILLMANN
Julia
Turnsport
Austria

2009
     -          -          23.200     (3)      23.783     (1)

46.983-
  - - - -

  - - - 9.100
6.00  3.10 7.400 7.000 -0.30 9.000

5.70  3.30 7.533 7.250 -

5.
SLO

Cof Elli
Športni Klub
Favorit

0
     22.000     (4)      -          22.867     (4)      -     

44.8678.500
5.00  3.50 6.800 6.700 - -

  - - - 8.700
6.20  2.50 7.067 7.100 - -

  - - -

6.
SLO

Povoden
Zara
Športni Klub
Favorit

0
     -          23.200     (3)      21.033     (9)      -     

44.233-
  - - - 9.300

5.30  4.00 7.100 6.800 - 7.700
5.00  2.70 7.133 6.200 - -

  - - -

7.
SLO

Jagodic
Tasa
Športni Klub
Favorit

0
     21.167     (6)      -          22.567     (5)      -     

43.7348.100
4.80  3.30 6.367 6.700 - -

  - - - 9.000
6.50  2.50 6.867 6.700 - -

  - - -

8.
CRO

Hubert
Ariana
GK Aura

2008
     -          22.667     (4)      -          20.017     (2)

42.684-
  - - - 7.700

4.50  3.20 6.967 8.000 - -
  - - - 6.700

4.90  1.80 6.167 7.150 -

9.
CRO

Marcan
Marta
Ksrg gazela

2008
     -          20.483     (6)      21.567     (6)      -     

42.050-
  - - - 7.100

4.50  2.60 6.433 6.950 - 7.800
5.00  2.80 6.667 7.100 - -

  - - -

9.
CRO

Patrk
Stella
Klub
ritmičke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

2008

     22.417     (3)      -          -          19.633     (3)

42.050
8.300

4.80  3.50 7.167 6.950 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 6.600
4.00  2.60 6.633 6.400 -

11.
SLO

LAPANJE
Aneja
KRG TiM

2009
     21.300     (5)      -          20.317     (10)      -     

41.6178.600
6.40  2.20 6.400 6.600 -0.30 -

  - - - 7.000
4.70  2.30 6.067 7.250 - -

  - - -

12.
AUT

Pamminger
Magdalena
ÖTB Linz

2009
     19.767     (7)      -          21.367     (8)      -     

41.1348.300
5.00  3.30 5.667 6.100 -0.30 -

  - - - 8.500
5.50  3.00 6.067 6.800 - -

  - - -

13.
AUT

Razinkova
Alina
ÖTB Linz

2008
     -          21.050     (5)      19.150     (12)      -     

40.200-
  - - - 7.900

5.30  2.60 6.400 6.750 - 7.100
5.20  1.90 5.900 6.150 - -

  - - -

14.
AUT

Preiml
Viola
ÖTB Linz

2009
     -          17.533     (8)      21.467     (7)      -     

39.000-
  - - - 5.800

3.80  2.00 6.233 5.500 - 8.100
5.80  2.30 6.367 7.000 - -

  - - -

15.
AUT

Weber
Paula
ÖTB Linz

2009
     19.367     (8)      -          19.483     (11)      -     

38.8507.100
4.20  2.90 6.167 6.100 - -

  - - - 6.500
4.50  2.00 6.533 6.450 - -

  - - -

16.
CRO

Piskorska
Zlata
KRG Leda

2009
     16.933     (9)      18.100     (7)      -          -     

35.0334.700
2.70  2.00 6.033 6.200 - 5.200

2.20  3.00 6.100 6.800 - -
  - - - -

  - - -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - A SENIORS(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SLO

PUCNIK Asja
Športni Klub
Favorit

0
     27.133     (1)      -          25.750     (3)      -     

52.88312.300
7.80  4.50 7.433 7.400 - -

  - - - 11.000
7.20  3.80 7.400 7.350 - -

  - - -

2.
SLO

Fedorova
Alisia
KRG TiM

2006
     -          26.700     (1)      25.950     (2)      -     

52.650-
  - - - 11.500

7.50  4.00 7.200 8.000 - 10.500
6.70  3.80 7.600 7.850 - -

  - - -

3.
AUT

LEONTIEVA
Kateryna
Vienna Victory
RG Club

2005
     -          25.917     (2)      26.267     (1)      -     

52.184-
  - - - 11.300

7.20  4.10 7.267 7.350 - 11.900
8.80  3.10 7.167 7.200 - -

  - - -

4.
AUT

Bauer Una
ÖTB Linz 2004

     22.900     (2)      -          21.350     (6)      -     
44.2509.500

5.80  3.70 6.700 6.700 - -
  - - - 7.700

5.30  2.40 6.600 7.050 - -
  - - -

5.
AUT

FILATOVA
Maria
TSV Unity
Vienna

2007
     20.967     (4)      -          22.183     (4)      -     

43.1508.800
5.70  3.10 6.167 6.300 -0.30 -

  - - - 8.400
6.20  2.20 6.433 7.350 - -

  - - -

6.
CRO

BEŠIĆ LANA
KRG Leda 2007

     22.900     (2)      -          -          19.350     (1)
42.2508.400

5.10  3.30 7.200 7.300 - -
  - - - -

  - - - 6.300
4.50  1.80 6.700 6.350 -

7.
SLO

GREGL ANJA
ŠD Moste 2006

     -          15.500     (5)      21.683     (5)      -     
37.183-

  - - - 5.700
3.00  2.70 6.000 5.000 -1.20 7.900

4.80  3.10 6.833 6.950 - -
  - - -

8.
CRO

Turk Lana
Ksrg gazela 2006

     -          17.517     (4)      17.167     (7)      -     
34.684-

  - - - 5.500
2.60  2.90 6.467 5.850 -0.30 4.700

2.60  2.10 6.167 6.300 - -
  - - -

9.
CRO

Pleše Lara
KRG
Pirueta,Virovitica

0
     -          17.950     (3)      -          14.250     (2)

32.200-
  - - - 5.100

2.60  2.50 6.000 6.850 - -
  - - - 3.500

2.50  1.00 5.200 5.550 -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - B YOUNGER GIRLS(2014 and younger) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
SLO

Mochalina Elvira
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 2016

     19.000     (1)
19.0004.100

4.10  0.00 7.050 7.850 -

2.
SLO

Dolinar Tia
KRG Šiška 2014

     18.900     (2)
18.9004.000

4.00  0.00 7.350 7.550 -

3.
SLO

Jerončič Mila
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 2015

     18.150     (3)
18.1503.200

3.20  0.00 7.250 7.700 -

4.
CRO

Marušić Antonia
GK Aura 2014

     16.550     (4)
16.5502.300

2.30  0.00 6.900 7.350 -

5.
CRO

Valenta Stefani
KREG Galatea 2014

     16.500     (5)
16.5003.100

3.10  0.00 6.900 6.500 -

6.
CRO

Jelaš Aurora
KREG Galatea 2014

     15.900     (6)
15.9002.900

2.90  0.00 6.450 6.550 -

7.
SLO

Morovič Rina
KRG Šiška 2014

     15.650     (7)
15.6502.500

2.50  0.00 6.200 6.950 -

8.
CRO

Erina Abdiu
KREG Galatea 2014

     15.600     (8)
15.6003.200

3.20  0.00 6.200 6.200 -

9.
SLO

Kulović Lana
DŠRG Branik Maribor 2015

     15.400     (9)
15.4001.900

1.90  0.00 6.800 6.700 -

10.
SLO

Bogdanova Alia
SD Junasport 2016

     15.350     (10)
15.3502.300

2.30  0.00 6.250 6.800 -

11.
SLO

Stropnik Korina
SD Junasport 2015

     15.250     (11)
15.2502.700

2.70  0.00 5.900 6.650 -

12.
CRO

Dobša Nina Lucija
KREG Galatea 2014

     15.150     (12)
15.1502.300

2.30  0.00 6.250 6.600 -

13.
SLO

Molotko Sofiia
KRG Šiška 2014

     15.100     (13)
15.1002.300

2.30  0.00 6.550 6.250 -

14.
SLO

Vučer Lana
KRG Šiška 2015

     15.000     (14)
15.0002.400

2.40  0.00 6.000 6.600 -

15.
CRO

Jurcan Mara
KREG Galatea 2014

     14.950     (15)
14.9502.500

2.50  0.00 5.950 6.500 -

15.
SLO

KONOVALCHUK SOFIA
ŠD Moste 2015

     14.950     (15)
14.9502.400

2.40  0.00 6.400 6.150 -

17.
SLO

Otavnik Tiara
SD Junasport 2014

     14.650     (17)
14.6502.400

2.40  0.00 6.300 5.950 -

18.
SLO

Žagar Zala
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 2015

     14.550     (18)
14.5502.300

2.30  0.00 6.150 6.100 -

19.
AUT

Fitel Anna
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2015

     14.450     (19)
14.4501.400

1.40  0.00 6.600 6.450 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

20.
SLO

Šumanac Elena
KRG Šiška 2014

     14.400     (20)
14.4002.100

2.10  0.00 6.100 6.200 -

21.
SLO

Glavnik Eveline
DŠRG BRANIK MARIBOR 2014

     13.950     (21)
13.9501.900

1.90  0.00 6.500 5.550 -

22.
SLO

DOBRIČ KALI
ŠD Moste 2017

     13.700     (22)
13.7002.100

2.10  0.00 5.900 5.700 -

23.
AUT

Muna Mayla
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2014

     13.350     (23)
13.3501.800

1.80  0.00 6.250 5.300 -

24.
AUT

Akhmetova Veronika
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2015

     13.000     (24)
13.0001.800

1.80  0.00 5.700 5.500 -

25.
SLO

Biščan Kristina
SD Junasport 2015

     12.950     (25)
12.9501.800

1.80  0.00 5.550 5.600 -

26.
AUT

Stockinger Julia
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2015

     11.950     (26)
11.9501.100

1.10  0.00 6.200 4.650 -

27.
CRO

Schrott Gabrijela
KRG Zagreb 2016

     11.750     (27)
11.7501.000

1.00  0.00 5.400 5.350 -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - B GIRLS(2012- 2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CRO

Radman
Korina
GK Aura

2012
     -          19.050     (1)      -          -     

19.050-
  - - - 5.700

2.50  3.20 6.350 7.000 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

2.
CRO

Pelko Iva
GK Maksimir 2013

     -          -          18.700     (1)      -     
18.700-

  - - - -
  - - - 5.700

2.30  3.40 5.700 7.300 - -
  - - -

3.
SLO

Niemela Sara
Sofija
KRG Šiška

2013
     18.500     (1)      -          -          -     

18.5003.900
3.90  0.00 7.000 7.600 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

4.
SLO

Horvat Nicole
Belen
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2013
     17.750     (2)      -          -          -     

17.7503.600
3.60  0.00 6.600 7.550 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

5.
SUI

Rose Arina
RLZ Biel &
Region

2013
     -          -          -          17.450     (1)

17.450-
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - - 5.000

3.00  2.00 5.800 6.650 -

6.
SLO

Evseeva
Elizaveta
SD Junasport

2012
     -          17.400     (2)      -          -     

17.400-
  - - - 5.300

1.90  3.40 6.000 6.100 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

7.
SLO

Lerner Ilana
KRG Narodni
dom Ljubljana

2012
     -          17.150     (3)      -          -     

17.150-
  - - - 4.900

2.30  2.60 5.950 6.300 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

8.
CRO

Pađen Anja
GK Aura 2013

     17.100     (3)      -          -          -     
17.1002.400

2.40  0.00 6.800 7.900 - -
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - -

9.
SUI

Da Silva
Amalia
RLZ Biel &
Region

2013
     17.050     (4)      -          -          -     

17.0502.900
2.90  0.00 6.650 7.500 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

10.
SUI

Korolova
Angelina
RLZ Biel &
Region

2013
     16.750     (5)      -          -          -     

16.7502.900
2.90  0.00 6.800 7.050 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

11.
SUI

Darmon Eva
RLZ Biel &
Region

2013
     16.550     (6)      -          -          -     

16.5502.800
2.80  0.00 6.250 7.500 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

12.
CRO

Mrkobrada
Lena
Stanislava
KREG Galatea

2013
     -          16.150     (4)      -          -     

16.150-
  - - - 4.700

2.90  1.80 5.600 5.850 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

13.
CRO

MILOTIĆ
LUANA
KRSG Poreč

2012
     -          -          15.600     (2)      -     

15.600-
  - - - -

  - - - 3.600
1.70  1.90 5.900 6.100 - -

  - - -

14.
SLO

Borić Nina
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2013
     -          15.200     (5)      -          -     

15.200-
  - - - 3.900

2.70  1.20 5.400 5.900 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

15.
SLO

Kržan Taft
Julia Caroline
KRG Narodni
dom Ljubljana

2012
     -          -          15.150     (3)      -     

15.150-
  - - - -

  - - - 3.400
1.60  1.80 5.350 6.400 - -

  - - -

16.
SLO

Stramec Ema
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2012
     -          14.900     (6)      -          -     

14.900-
  - - - 3.500

1.60  1.90 5.700 5.700 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

17.
SLO

Leja Ciglar
Sportni klub
Blescica

2012
     -          -          14.450     (4)      -     

14.450-
  - - - -

  - - - 3.000
1.10  1.90 5.600 5.850 - -

  - - -

18.
CRO

VELENIK GALA
KRSG Poreč 2013

     -          14.350     (7)      -          -     
14.350-

  - - - 3.100
1.70  1.40 5.250 6.000 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

19.
SLO

Oblak Lara
KRG Šiška 2012

     -          -          13.300     (5)      -     
13.300-

  - - - -
  - - - 3.200

1.70  1.50 4.700 5.400 - -
  - - -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

20.
SLO

Šabanovič
Nadja
DŠRG Branik
Maribor

2012
     -          -          12.150     (6)      -     

12.150-
  - - - -

  - - - 2.700
0.90  1.80 4.950 4.500 - -

  - - -

21.
SLO

Mos Melissa
KRG Šiška 2013

     -          -          11.250     (7)      -     
11.250-

  - - - -
  - - - 1.900

0.90  1.00 4.900 4.450 - -
  - - -

22.
CRO

Jeličić Sara
KRG
Pirueta,Virovitica

2013
     -          -          11.150     (8)      -     

11.150-
  - - - -

  - - - 2.500
1.00  1.50 5.100 3.550 - -

  - - -

23.
CRO

Kranjčec Eva
KRG Zagreb 2013

     -          10.350     (8)      -          -     
10.350-

  - - - 1.400
0.60  0.80 5.300 4.250 -0.60 -

  - - - -
  - - -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - B PRE-JUNIORS(2010-2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CRO

RAMADANI
UMMA
KRSG
POREČ

2011
     21.400     (1)      -          -          -     

21.4007.600
3.80  3.80 6.600 7.200 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

2.
SLO

Golubnik
Alena
KRG
Narodni
dom
Ljubljana

2011

     19.517     (2)      -          -          -     

19.517
5.600

2.60  3.00 6.667 7.250 - -
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - -

3.
SLO

Mochalina
Alina
KRG
Narodni
dom
Ljubljana

2010

     19.400     (3)      -          -          -     

19.400
6.700

3.20  3.50 6.000 6.700 - -
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - -

4.
CRO

Janković
Korina
GK Aura

2011
     19.217     (4)      -          -          -     

19.2174.800
3.10  1.70 6.667 7.750 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

5.
SLO

Rebić
Tjaša
KRG Šiška

2010
     18.783     (5)      -          -          -     

18.7835.900
2.10  3.80 6.733 6.150 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

6.
CRO

Trbović
Olja
KRSG Poreč

2011
     -          18.000     (1)      -          -     

18.000-
  - - - 4.900

1.90  3.00 6.500 6.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

7.
CRO

Kostenjak
Gabriela
GK Aura

2011
     17.617     (6)      -          -          -     

17.6174.700
2.50  2.20 6.267 6.650 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

8.
SLO

Kadak
Ocvirk
Karolina
KRG Šiška

2011
     -          -          17.600     (1)      -     

17.600-
  - - - -

  - - - 4.300
1.80  2.50 6.800 6.500 - -

  - - -

9.
SLO

GRABRIJAN
IVA
ŠD Moste

2010
     -          -          -          17.133     (1)

17.133-
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - - 4.300

1.80  2.50 6.633 6.200 -

10.
SLO

Perko
Izabela
KRG Šiška

2011
     17.033     (7)      -          -          -     

17.0334.200
1.70  2.50 6.633 6.200 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

11.
CRO

Gulić Rita
KRSG
POREČ

2011
     16.883     (8)      -          -          -     

16.8834.700
2.50  2.20 6.033 6.150 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

12.
SLO

Drinić
Julija
KRG Šiška

2011
     16.833     (9)      -          -          -     

16.8334.100
1.20  2.90 6.133 6.600 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

13.
SLO

Markoli
Klara
DŠRG
Branik
Maribor

2010
     -          -          16.650     (2)      -     

16.650
-
  - - - -

  - - - 4.900
2.60  2.30 6.200 5.550 - -

  - - -

14.
SLO

Dvoršak
Zamernik
Zala
KRG Šiška

2011
     -          16.633     (2)      -          -     

16.633-
  - - - 3.400

1.80  1.60 6.633 6.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

15.
CRO

Gorički
Laura
GK Maksimir

2011
     16.383     (10)      -          -          -     

16.3833.700
2.20  1.50 6.333 6.350 - -

  - - - -
  - - - -

  - - -

16.
CRO

ČUGALJ
MARIE LOU
KRSG Poreč

2010
     -          16.200     (3)      -          -     

16.200-
  - - - 5.000

2.20  2.80 6.100 5.400 -0.30 -
  - - - -

  - - -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

17.
SLO

Černe
Nose Nuša
KRG
Narodni
dom
Ljubljana

2011

     -          15.633     (4)      -          -     

15.633
-
  - - - 3.600

1.30  2.30 5.933 6.100 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

18.
SLO

Malova
Nina
KRG
Narodni
dom
Ljubljana

2010

     -          -          15.150     (3)      -     

15.150
-
  - - - -

  - - - 3.700
2.30  1.40 5.700 5.750 - -

  - - -

19.
CRO

Zorić Dora
KRG Zagreb 2010

     14.517     (11)      -          -          -     
14.5173.000

1.20  1.80 5.767 5.750 - -
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - -

20.
CRO

Jakovac
Iskra
GK Maksimir

2011
     -          14.200     (5)      -          -     

14.200-
  - - - 3.300

1.00  2.30 6.000 5.500 -0.60 -
  - - - -

  - - -

21.
SLO

Furlan
Nika
DŠRG
Branik
Maribor

2010
     -          -          13.400     (4)      -     

13.400
-
  - - - -

  - - - 2.000
0.70  1.30 5.800 5.600 - -

  - - -

22.
SLO

Glavnik
Katrin
DŠRG
Branik
Maribor

2011
     -          13.050     (6)      -          -     

13.050
-
  - - - 2.100

0.70  1.40 5.900 5.050 - -
  - - - -

  - - -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - B JUNIORS(2008-2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CRO

JUGOVAC LEA
KRSG Poreč 2009

     20.817     (1)      -          -     
20.8176.500

3.20  3.30 7.267 7.050 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

2.
SLO

Nemec Maša
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2009
     20.700     (2)      -          -     

20.7007.300
3.80  3.50 6.400 7.000 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

3.
SLO

DeČko Kronegger
Lucija
ŠD Moste

2009
     -          20.217     (1)      -     

20.217-
  - - - 6.800

3.80  3.00 7.167 6.250 - -
  - - -

4.
SLO

Cafnik Lenja
KRG Šiška 2009

     19.950     (3)      -          -     
19.9506.400

2.30  4.10 6.600 6.950 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

5.
CRO

CRAMER LARA
KRSG POREČ 2009

     17.800     (4)      -          -     
17.8005.100

2.50  2.60 6.300 6.400 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

6.
SLO

Potokar Alina
KRG Šiška 2009

     -          17.733     (2)      -     
17.733-

  - - - 5.500
1.60  3.90 6.333 5.900 - -

  - - -

7.
GER

Dang Le Vy
TSV Haar 2008

     16.600     (5)      -          -     
16.6004.300

2.70  1.60 6.100 6.200 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

8.
CRO

Labaš Lea
KRG Zagreb 2009

     -          16.567     (3)      -     
16.567-

  - - - 4.200
1.50  2.70 6.267 6.100 - -

  - - -

9.
SLO

Zmagaj Živa
KRG Šiška 2009

     15.950     (6)      -          -     
15.9503.800

1.30  2.50 6.100 6.050 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

10.
SLO

Vidergar Petra
Sportni klub Blescica 2009

     -          -          15.567     (1)
15.567-

  - - - -
  - - - 3.400

0.70  2.70 5.967 6.200 -

11.
BIH

Mustajbegović Nejra
KRSG Olimpik Sarajevo 2009

     14.200     (7)      -          -     
14.2002.500

1.40  1.10 6.100 5.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

12.
SLO

Kutin Lucija
Sportni klub Blescica 2009

     13.567     (8)      -          -     
13.5672.200

1.40  0.80 5.767 5.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

13.
SLO

Todorovska Jana
ŠD MOSTE 2009

     -          -          13.500     (2)
13.500-

  - - - -
  - - - 2.100

1.10  1.00 6.000 5.400 -

14.
BIH

Podbićanin Ela
KRSG "Olimpik"
Sarajevo

2008
     13.000     (9)      -          -     

13.0001.800
1.40  0.40 5.800 5.400 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

15.
SLO

Biasizzo Ela
Športni klub Bleščica 2009

     12.917     (10)      -          -     
12.9172.900

1.40  1.50 5.867 4.750 -0.60 -
  - - - -

  - - -

16.
BIH

Fočo Sunita
Krg Victoria, Sarajevo 2008

     -          -          10.250     (3)
10.250-

  - - - -
  - - - 1.400

0.50  0.90 5.100 3.750 -
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23rd CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT FIG + non FIG
11.11.2023 - 12.11.2023 - B SENIORS(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SLO

VAJDA ANJA
ŠD Moste 2007

     19.100     (1)      -          -     
19.1006.300

3.70  2.60 6.800 6.000 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

2.
SLO

Potočnik Manja
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2006
     18.950     (2)      -          -     

18.9505.600
2.40  3.20 6.800 6.550 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

3.
SLO

Valant Ema
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2007
     18.100     (3)      -          -     

18.1005.900
2.60  3.30 6.400 5.800 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

4.
SLO

Radin Hana
KRG Šiška 2006

     17.450     (4)      -          -     
17.4504.600

1.40  3.20 6.800 6.050 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

4.
CRO

Grčić Nika
GK Aura 2007

     -          -          17.450     (1)
17.450-

  - - - -
  - - - 5.200

2.60  2.60 6.400 5.850 -

4.
SLO

Potočnik Lara
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2006
     -          17.450     (1)      -     

17.450-
  - - - 5.500

1.50  4.00 6.200 5.750 - -
  - - -

7.
SLO

AGIĆ ŠPELA
ŠD Moste 2006

     -          -          17.217     (2)
17.217-

  - - - -
  - - - 4.900

2.70  2.20 6.367 5.950 -

8.
SLO

Ogrin Živa
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2006
     17.133     (5)      -          -     

17.1335.400
1.90  3.50 5.933 5.800 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

9.
SLO

Debeljak Juta
KRG Šiška 2007

     16.267     (6)      -          -     
16.2675.300

2.00  3.30 5.867 5.100 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

10.
SLO

Štertak Kejša
DRG Murska Sobota 2007

     -          -          15.800     (3)
15.800-

  - - - -
  - - - 3.700

2.20  1.50 6.500 5.600 -


